
Blutspenden in 46535 Dinslaken bis zum 23.10.2025

Fr 02.05.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

Moers 47443 - Meerbeck

Ev. Kirchengemeinde

Bismarckstr.35b

Fr 09.05.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

Moers 47443

Begegnungsstätte, Scherpenberg

Homberger Str. 350

Fr 16.05.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

Moers 47445 - Eick

Gemeindehaus "St.Ida"

Eicker Grund 102

Fr 23.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Hünxe 46569

Neues Ev.Gemeindehaus

Dorstener Str. 13 A

Fr 30.05.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Dinslaken 46535 - Innenstadt

Johannahaus, Kath. Kirche "St.Vincentius"

Duisburger Str. 34

Do 05.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Voerde 46562 - Friedrichsfeld

Maximilian-Kolbe-Haus

Spellenerstr. 60

Do 12.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Duisburg 47178 - Walsum

Gemeindehaus St.Dionysius

Elisabethstr. 8

Do 12.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Voerde 46562

Paulushaus

Akazienweg 5

Fr 13.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Dinslaken 46539 - Hiesfeld

Gustav-Heinemann-Schulzentrum

Kirchstr. 57-65

Mi 25.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

Moers 47443

INEOS Solvents Germany GmbH

Römerstr. 733



Fr 27.06.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Dinslaken 46535 - Eppinghoven

Gaststätte Schützenhaus

Eppinkstr. 26a

Di 01.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Rheinberg 47495

Kath. Pfarrheim, Gemeindehaus

Kirchplatz 7

Do 03.07.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

Moers 47445 - Repelen

Franziskushaus/kath.Kirche

Leuschnerstr. 23

Mi 09.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Voerde 46562 - Spellen

Evangl. Gemeindehaus

Friedr.-Wilh.-Str.13

Di 15.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Rheinberg 47495 - Budberg

Ev. Gemeindehaus

Bischof-Roß-Str. 17a

Do 17.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Duisburg 47178 - Walsum

Gemeindehaus St.Dionysius

Elisabethstr. 8

Fr 25.07.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

Moers 47445 - Eick

Gemeindehaus "St.Ida"

Eicker Grund 102

Fr 25.07.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Dinslaken 46535 - Innenstadt

Johannahaus, Kath. Kirche "St.Vincentius"

Duisburger Str. 34

Mo 28.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Rheinberg 47495 - Borth

Montessori Zentrum, Niederrhein

Pastor-Wilden-Str. 7

Fr 01.08.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

Moers 47443 - Meerbeck

Ev. Kirchengemeinde

Bismarckstr.35b

Fr 22.08.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

Moers 47443

Begegnungsstätte, Scherpenberg

Homberger Str. 350



Fr 22.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Hünxe 46569

Neues Ev.Gemeindehaus

Dorstener Str. 13 A

Fr 29.08.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Dinslaken 46535 - Innenstadt

Johannahaus, Kath. Kirche "St.Vincentius"

Duisburger Str. 34

Mi 03.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Duisburg 47166 - Hamborn

Kant Fachoberschule

Kantstr. 30

Do 04.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Voerde 46562 - Friedrichsfeld

Maximilian-Kolbe-Haus

Spellenerstr. 60

Do 11.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Duisburg 47178 - Walsum

Gemeindehaus St.Dionysius

Elisabethstr. 8

Fr 19.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Dinslaken 46539 - Hiesfeld

Gustav-Heinemann-Schulzentrum

Kirchstr. 57-65

Do 25.09.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Voerde 46562

Paulushaus

Akazienweg 5

Fr 26.09.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

Dinslaken 46535 - Eppinghoven

Gaststätte Schützenhaus

Eppinkstr. 26a

Di 07.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Rheinberg 47495

Kath. Pfarrheim, Gemeindehaus

Kirchplatz 7

Mi 08.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Voerde 46562 - Spellen

Evangl. Gemeindehaus

Friedr.-Wilh.-Str.13

Mo 13.10.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Rheinberg 47495 - Borth

Montessori Zentrum, Niederrhein

Pastor-Wilden-Str. 7



Di 14.10.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Rheinberg 47495 - Budberg

Ev. Gemeindehaus

Bischof-Roß-Str. 17a

Do 16.10.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Duisburg 47178 - Walsum

Gemeindehaus St.Dionysius

Elisabethstr. 8

Di 21.10.2025
13:00-17:30 Uhr

Voerde 46562

Vor dem Rathaus -Bus-

Rathausplatz 20

Do 23.10.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

Moers 47445 - Repelen

Franziskushaus/kath.Kirche

Leuschnerstr. 23


